
Sr.No L.id Email Name Surname Badge Certificate RandomNumber

1 adriana.reinaudo@didalab
giulio.it

Adriana Reinaudo yes lrX0x9yrZejGTS.

2 giannelli.agata@avespucci.
edu.it

agata anna giannelli yes lrX0x9WpMLtPB9.

3 anna.parlato@isgrandisorr
ento.edu.it

anna parlato yes lrX0x9lDnvnFXB.

4 ariadna.garcia@isgalli.edu.
it

ARIADNA GARCIA ESPINOSA yes lrX0x9tCWWaBm7.

5 carletti.cinzia@gmail.com Cinzia Carletti yes lrX0x9EFIWhR1V.

6 claudio.cavallaro3@gmail.c
om

Claudio Giuseppe Cavallaro yes lrX0x989QkRlXZ.

7 cannata.cristina@iispareto.
it

Cristina Cannata yes lrX0x906E4WKY7.

8 cristina.vicino@iissalfano.e
du.it

Cristina Vicino yes lrX0x9bu0bPyN2.

9 donatella.bertellotti@iisruffi
niaicardi.it

Donatella Bertellotti yes lrX0x9s3xt2FGx.

10 elisa.franco@cillarioferrero.
it

ELISA FRANCO yes lrX0x9mK4to7nL.

11 gianluca.defraia@ipsiaigles
ias.edu.it

GIAN LUCA DEFRAIA yes lrX0x9YWHGOlid.

12 giusyc4691@gmail.com Giuseppa Carnemolla yes lrX0x9DzP8Jeea.

13 laura.piana.sv@gmail.com LAURA PIANA yes lrX0x9pSYayyHi.
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14 anleo27@libero.it ANNA LEOGRANDE yes lrX0x9LWzC3xaS.

15 damico.massimo@islotto.e
du.it

Massimo D'Amico yes lrX0x9HTHzZBlj.

16 mlucarelli@teamdigitale.tor
ricellimi.edu.it

Michele Lucarelli yes lrX0x9QwdjbMNu.

17 pasinelli.nadia@istitutoleon
ardodavinci.edu.it

NADIA PASINELLI yes lrX0x9cBt6muKX.

18 noeran@gmail.com Noemi Ranieri yes lrX0x96mutZqHy.

19 carolina.persico@isgrandis
orrento.edu.it

Carolina Persico yes lrX0x9CgsmSFpM.

20 salvatore.esposito1081@g
mail.com

Salvatore Esposito yes lrX0x9qQYSiRxk.

21 sandra.rigo@minghetti.edu
.it

sandra rigo yes lrX0x9JHgwvFYd.

22 saradepretto@icsvillafranc
a.edu.it

Sara De Pretto yes lrX0x9f4XyrVg2.

23 valentina.papandrea@istitu
tosuperiorefeltre.it

Valentina Papandrea yes lrX0x9Lo8xE1uw.

24 stefania@ittmarcopolo.edu.
it

Fracesca Stefania yes lrX0x9QH0MLpmO.

25 giulioborra2@gmail.com Giulio Borra yes lrX0x90zjxJJ2k.

26 alessandro.cassiani@galile
imirandola.it

Alessandro Cassiani yes lrX0x9eWQn3ZKY.

27 ornella2986@gmail.com Ornella Laura Solari yes lrX0x9hZjxuIoI.

28 italiano.emanuela@ideami
cis.it

Emanuela Italiano yes lrX0x9ffEb4rFU.
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30 romina.2000@alice.it Romina Agostinelli yes lrX0x9P5m8loRu.

31 claudia.chiodaroli@cartesio
.edu.it

Claudia Maria Chiodaroli yes lrX0x96WA0zx4v.

32 soniachiquita71@gmail.co
m

SONIA SCHIAVO yes lrX0x95r0lFba5.

33 beatrice.marcone@corrido
ni-campana.edu.it

Beatrice Marcone yes lrX0x9ZJlwGSvp.

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

 Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash : Yt_v4f6_6P9F3R8ltsIJpJvhAoT_b1pqHYgryRGUcGo. Date&time : 2023-12-18 08:57:57
Page 3/3

http://www.tcpdf.org

